HA

DSQ
DSQ

FM Terraensport / orienteringslgb

Kompedal Plantage 21-09-2011
Placering Navn

1 MG Rico Mogensen
2 Pl Christian Hedelund
3 Pl Anders Bgstrup
4 SSG Jan Mgller
5 KN Sune Salicath
6 SSG Jes Mose Jensen
7 Pl Niels Elgaard
8 MG Kristoffer S. Gade
9 OS Brian Lindgren
10 PI Carsten Marquart
11 MG Tue S. Jensen
12 KN Allan Reiche Andersen
13 SG Jacob Koed Lauritzen
14 LT Kevin Martin Foy
15 OS Jacob Berg Nielsen
16 Pl Anders Friis
17 Xx Mark Kyhnau
xx Flemming Rene Pedersen
Xx Rasmus Vendelbo

Tilmeldte 21

Klub

AKIF
ACW
JGK
JGK
IGR
AKIF
oMl
AKIF
JGK
ATW
AKIF
AKIF
TGR
FLOS
HW
HW
CSwW
AFTC
CSwW

Startende: 19

Resultatliste
Orienteringslgb

56:33

56:47

1:.01:47
1:.02:10
1:.02:19
1:04:03
1:11:17
1:11:39
1:15:15
1:16:55
1:19:47
1:21:19
1:22:45
1:26:15
1:27:00
1:35:54
1:42:29
07:58

2:38:31



HB

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

1 LT Stefan Rosenmaier
2 Pl Lars B. Sgrensen
3 FOKS Sgren Nielsen
4 FOKS Per B. Nielsen
5 OS Lars Lundberg Christensen
6 LT Hans Muller
7 Pl Tgrk Egeberg
8 Pl Kristian Hejlesen
9 SG Dennis Schmidt
10 xx Thyge Mikkelsen
11 Pl Kristoffer Rosenberg
12 LT Anders Bennedsen
13 Sl J.E. Wiklund
14 OS Kim Leonhardt Diedrichsen
15 FOKS Lars Kristoffersen
16 Xx Dennis Ballegaard
17 Xx H.k. Justesen
18 FSPC Asger R. Nielsen
19 Xx Piet Ramtzau
20 Xx Kristian Skovgard
LT Allan Borup-Hansen
SG Johnny Madsen
Xx Ken Svane

Tilmeldte 25

HO
HW
ATW
FW
HAGI
HO
HD EJY
HW
csw
FW
HW
HO
IDRI
HAGI
HW
CSwW
IGR
HW
csw
CSwW
HO
LG
csw

Startende: 24

49:36
49:44
53:21
54:19
56:11
57:06
59:12
1.02:07
1:04:38
1:04:53
1:06:36
1:08:50
1:.09:15
1:14.35
1:16:19
1:16:47
1:20:03
1:25:07
1:27:00
1:42:13
1:05:18
1:06:35
1.06:38



H35

1 SSG Jgrn Svensen HW 39:16
2 SSG Torben K. Stensgaard JDRI 40:00
3 SSG Jan Nielsen HW 45:34
4 MJ Kim B. Schmidt JDRI 48:30
5 XX Moff Vinding CSW 49:54
6 SSG Anders S.k. Rasmussen HW 51:14
7 SSG Sgren E. Olesen JDRI 52:10
8 0OS Johnny Skoven TGR 52:20
9 FSPC Anders Skamris ATW 57:07
10 SSG Bjarne Bo Nielsen TGR 58:00
11 OS Dan A. Christensen ATW 58:09
12 KN Thomas Wolff HW 59:21
13 SSG Ole Juhl Nielsen AKIF 59:58
14 SG A.k.v. Pedersen ACW 1:00:25
15 KI Claus Krum HW 1:00:29
16 FSPC Jan Pedersen FW 1:03:17

Tilmeldte 20 Startende: 16



HC

DSQ
DSQ

1 MG L. Cederstrgm
2 MG A.E. Sgrensen
3 MG J. Bjerregaard
4 Xx D.M. Hansen
5 MG T.S. madsen
6 MG S.S. Bjerre
7 Xx B.W. Jacobsen
8 Xx B. Nielsen
9 MG T.W. Sgrensen
10 MG J. Mortensen
11 MG T.L. Volquardsen
12 MG E.J. Madsen
13 MG Brix
14 MG P.G. mikkelsen
15 MG D. Ulberg
Xx S.K. Holm
MG A. Fandrup

Tilmeldte 28

IGR
IGR
IGR
IGR
IGR
IGR
IGR
IGR
IGR
IGR
IGR
IGR
IGR
LG

IGR
IGR
IGR

Startende: 17

39:50
40:27
46:08
48:40
52:04
52:31
53:18
53:21
55:33
56:45
59:27
1:03:08
1:09:27
1:49:49
1:56:34
30:19
55:23



H45

DSQ
DSQ

1 KN Jgrgen Pedersen

2 FSPC Alfred Mgller

3 FSPC Per Korsbaek

4 SSG Lars Thestrup

5 Cevil Leif B. Nielsen

6 KN Steen Oxfeldt

7 KN Bendt Bossen

8 KN Torben C.M. Sgrensen

9 SSG Preben Betzer
10 LT Morten Larsen
11 FSPC Knud S¢ndergaard
12 KN Henrik B. Ngrgaard
13 LT Klaus Kristiansen
14 OL. Flemming A.a. Toft
15 SSG Henrik Vinther

16 FSPC Svend V. Christensen
17 MJ Carsten Ting Rasmussen

Civ Lennart B. Kristiansen
MJ Benny Egelykke

Tilmeldte 25

FMT
FW
ATW
FW
HW
oMl
FW
AKIF
HW
AKIF
HW
AKIF
AKIF
oMl
AKIF
ATW
HW
HW
JDRI

Startende: 19

39:07
42:13
42:44
48:20
48:33
50:51
51:36
52:50
55:24
56:21
57:03
58:39
58:41
1:.01:15
1:02:08
1:.06:25
1:18:36
52:47
1:03:56



DA

D35

DSQ

H55

1 KN Kristine H. Baagg

2 OKS Marlene Gregersen

3 KN Helle Reinholdt
Tilmeldte 4

1 MJ Mona L. Rasmussen

2 OS Krista Jakobsen

3 SSG Tina Rasmussen

4 KN Marie D. Hagsten

5 SG Marianne M. Larsen

6 MG Vibeke Mgller

7 FSPC Inge-Merete Grarup
FSPC Birthe Holme

Tilmeldte 8

1 MJ Varny Sgby Vestergaard

2 FSPC lvan Pagh
3 MJ Carl Bengt

Tilmeldte 3

IDRI
AKIF
IDRI
Startende: 3

TGR
TGR
HW
JDRI
AKIF
FW
FW
HW

Startende: 8

STHOK
HW
oMl

startende 3

43:58
50:50
1:00:59

38:48
48:31
52:05
54:12
58:15
58:20
1:00:48
1:50:39

34:35
41:20
47:37



H60

1 SSG Knud Ejner Kristensen HW 35:30
2 Pens Niels Erik Kofoed FW 37:30
3 Pens. Jgrn F. Andersen FW 40:47
4 Civ Flemming Sasser HW 43:26
5 Civ. Villy Jensen HW 44:11
6 OL Ole Christiansen AKIF 44:46
7 Civ Thomas Jgrgensen HW 44:58
8 SSG Poul Erik Mgller HW 51:55
9 SSG Ejgil Pedersen HW 53:34
10 SSG Freddi Nielsen AKIF 53:41
11 Civ Flemming Krogstrup HW 1:08:07

tilmeldte 11 startende 11



